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AABIP/AIPPD IP Fellow Case Discussion Series Schedule 2024-2025 
 

IP Fellow Case discussion series will be held on the 2nd Wednesday of the month at 4pm PST / 6pm CST / 7pm EST 

Date Presenter 2nd Faculty Topic 
Wed - 08/14/24 Diana Yu Kyle Bramley Pulmonary Nodules  

(Modalities for diagnosis – navigational, robotic bronch) 
Wed - 09/11/24 Melissa Tukey Yaron Gesthalter Mediastinal Staging 
Wed - 10/09/24 Catherine Oberg Reza Ronaghi Malignant Pleural Effusion and Management 
Wed - 11/13/24 Yaron Gesthalter Kyle Bramley Malignant Central Airway Obstruction 
12/2024 -- -- -- NO December Session -- 
Wed - 01/08/25 Kyle Bramley Diana Yu Benign Central Airway Obstruction (Subglottic/tracheal stenosis) 
Wed - 02/12/25 Diana Yu Reza Ronaghi Lung Transplant Airway Complication, Tracheo/Bronchoesophageal fistula 
Wed - 03/12/25 Melissa Tukey Yaron Gesthalter Empyema / Bronchopleural Fistula / Pneumothorax 
Wed - 04/09/25 Catherine Oberg Reza Ronaghi COPD and Bronchoscopic Lung Volume Reduction 
Wed - 05/14/25 Reza Ronaghi Melissa Tukey Hemoptysis 
Wed - 06/11/25 Kyle Bramley Diana Yu Tracheostomy / T-Tube 
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